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Self-reactive solid type F, tempera-
ture controlled
Shale oil

Shaped charges,
shaped, etc

Signal devices, hand

Signal devices, hand

Signals, distress, ship

Signals, distress, ship

Signals, distress, ship

Signals, distress, ship

Signals, highway, see Signal de-
vices, hand

Signals, railway track, explosive

Signals, railway track, explosive

Signals, railway track, explosive

Signals, railway track, explosive

Signals, ship distress, water-acti-
vated, see Contrivances, water-
activated, etc

Signals, smoke

Signals, smoke

Signals, smoke

Signals, smoke

Signals, smoke

Silane

see Charges,

Silicofluoric acid, see Fluorosilicic
acid

Silicon chloride, see Silicon tetra-
chloride

Silicon powder, amorphous

Silicon tetrachloride

Silicon tetrafluoride

Silicon tetrafluoride, adsorbed

Silver acetylide (dry)

Silver arsenite

Silver azide (dry)

Silver chlorite (dry)

Silver cyanide

Silver fulminate (dry)

Silver nitrate

Silver oxalate (dry)

Silver picrate (dry)

Silver picrate, wetted with not less
than 30 percent water, by mass

41

1.4G
1.48
1.1G
1.3G
1.4G
1.48

1.1G
1.48
1.3G
1.4G

1.1G
1.4G
1.2G
1.3G
1.48

2.1

41

2.3
23
Forbidden
6.1
Forbidden
Forbidden
6.1
Forbidden
5.1
Forbidden
Forbidden
4.1

UN3240

UN1288

UNO191
UNO0373
UN0194
UNO0195
UNO0505
UNO0506

UNO0192
UNO0193
UNO0492
UNO0493

UN0196
UN0197
UNO0313
UNO0487
UN0507
UN2203

UN1346
UN1818

UN1859
UN3521

UN1683

UN1684

UN1493

UN1347

4.1

wWww

1.4G
1.48

1.48

1.1G
1.48
1.3G
1.4G

1.1G
1.4G
1.2G
1.3G
1.48
2.1

6.1

5.1

4.1

T11, TP1, TP8, TP27
B2, T4, TP1, TP8
B1, IB3, T2, TP1

381
381

A1, IB8, IP3, T1, TP33
A3, A6, B2, B6, T10,
TP2, TP7, TP13

2

2

IB8, IP2, IP4, T3, TP33

IB8, IP2, IP4, T3, TP33

IB8, IP2, IP4, T3, TP33

23, W31

None

None
150
150

None
None
None
None
None
None

None
None
None
None

None
None
None
None
None
None

None
None

None
None

224

201
202
203

62
62
62
62

62
62
62
62
62
302

213
202

302
302¢

212

212

212

None

243
242
242

None
None
None
None
None
None

None
None
None
None

None
None
None
None
None
None

240
242

None
None

242

242

242

None

Forbidden

1L
5L
60 L

Forbidden
25 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
25 kg

Forbidden

25 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden
Forbidden

25 kg
Forbidden

25 kg
Forbidden

Forbidden
Forbidden

25 kg

25 kg

5kg

Forbidden

Forbidden

30L
60 L
220 L

75 kg
100 kg
Forbidden
75 kg

75 kg
100 kg

Forbidden
100 kg
Forbidden
75 kg

Forbidden
75 kg
Forbidden
Forbidden
100 kg
Forbidden

100 kg
30 L

Forbidden
Forbidden

100 kg

100 kg

25 kg

Forbidden
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02
01
03
03
02
01

03
01
03
02

03
02
03
03
01
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2, 25,
52, 53

25
25
25
25

74
40

40
40

40, 52

28, 36
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